
AND THE ERIE CANAL. 11

the Welland Canal, and is now introduced among our man-

ufactures under very favorable auspices. The quantity

of coal received is about 1000 tons, two-thirds of which

came from Ohio, and the balance (Blossburgh, Pa.,)

reached this city by the same channel as the Rossie iron.

In 1844.

Flour bbls 915,000

Pork " 51,478

Beef " 28,432

Ashes " 29,330

Soed " 15,472

Whiskey " 6,315

Lake Hsh " 2,783

Cranberries. " 3,336

Tallow " 2,570

Dried fruit " 345

Oil " 1,663

Hides 29,080

Staves M 6,.543

Lumber....*"*.. " 6,130

Shingles " 269
Lead pigs 6,276

Copper " 50
Shot bxs 368
Wool bales 12,340

Feathers " 1,410

Hem]) '• 235
Leather rls 1,763

Brooms doz 1,280

Pig iron tons 1,915

((

(;

Wheat .bu

Corn "

Oats "
Kye "
Barley

Potatoes

Butter kgs

Lard "

Do :....bbls

Cheese l)xs

Do cks

Hams and bacon ....

Do p»
Live hogs

Live cattle and sheep . .

.

Tobacco hhds

Do bxs

Coal tons

Starch bxs

Do bbls

Candles bxs

Soap "

Glass "

Ginseng pks

2,177,500

137,978

18,017

1,617

456
2,113

17,427

8,223

8,553

13,206

2,630

6,170

24,960

4,773

230
262
166

1,524

2,920

164

432
490

3,624

380

'• In addition to the above, there were landed here from

the West, 140 pks beeswax, 105 do oil cake, 320 cords

hemlock bark, 40 bales hops, 395 pka saleratus, 50,000

sheep jjelts, the usual amount of furs, paper rags,

beans, &c., intermixed with our multifarious western im-

ports ;
->0 hhds of Louisiana sugar was also observed

among the imports, It reached this jjlace via Cleveland

and the Ohio canal.


