is

n-

63

ops,

om

tus,

eles.

at

year

ame via the Welland Canal, and is now introduced among our manufactures under very favorable auspices. The quantity of coal received is about 1000 tons, two-thirds of which came from Ohio, and the balance (Blossburgh, Pa.,) reached this city by the same channel as the Rossie iron.

In 1844,

Flourbbls	915,000	Wheatbu	2,177,500
Pork "	51,478	Corn"	137,978
Beef"	28,432	Oats	18,017
Ashes	29,330	Rye "	1,617
Seed "	15,472	Barley "	456
Whiskey "	6,315	Potatoes "	2,113
Lake fish "	2,783	Butter kgs	17,427
Cranberries "	3,336	Lard "	8,223
Tallow "	2,570	Dobbls	8,553
Dried fruit "	345	Checsebxs	
Oil"	1,663	Docks	
Hides	29,080	Hams and bacon	6,170
Staves M	6,543	Dops	24,960
Lumber "	6,130	Live hogs	4,773
Shingles "	269	Live cattle and sheep	230
Lead pigs	6,276	Tobaccohhds	262
Copper	50	Do bxs	166
Shot bxs	368	Coaltons	
Woolbales	12,340	Starchbxs	2,920
Feathers "	1,416	Do bbls	
Hemp "	235	Candlesbxs	
Leatherrls	1,763	Soap"	490
Broomsdoz	1,280	Glass "	3,624
Pig irontons	1,915	Ginsengpks	

In addition to the above, there were landed here from the West, 140 pks beeswax, 105 do oil cake, 320 cords hemlock bark, 40 bales hops, 395 pks saleratus, 50,000 sheep pelts, the usual amount of furs, paper rags, beans, &c., intermixed with our multifarious western imports; 30 hhds of Louisiana sugar was also observed among the imports. It reached this place via Cleveland and the Ohio canal.